
Come and discover B&FC’s 
employment-focused qualifications 
and how we’ll support you to achieve 
your university and career ambitions.

OPEN EVENTS 
 Wednesday 4 November 2020  4.30-7pm     

 Saturday 9 January 2021  10am-2pm    

 Wednesday 3 March 2021  4.30-7pm 

 Saturday 19 June 2021  10am-2pm 

Find out more and sign up at: blackpool.ac.uk/events

MARITIME and NAUTICAL OPEN EVENTS 
 Thursday 12 November 2020  1.30-4.30pm 

 Saturday 16 January 2021  10am-2pm 

These are held at the Fleetwood Nautical Campus. Find out  
more at: fleetwoodnautical.blackpool.ac.uk/nautical/events

MEET THE EXPERTS 
 Wednesday 7 October 2020  4.30-7pm 

 Wednesday 2 December 2020  4.30-7pm 

 Wednesday 10 February 2021  4.30-7pm 

 Wednesday 28 April 2021  4.30-7pm 

These are free, ticketed events. Find out more  
and sign up at: blackpool.ac.uk/events
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